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Juridiska institutionen

Preliminirt antagna och reserver VI21 B-period

Central fastighetsritt

Antal platser att férdela:

Antagna:

AHLKVIST
AMIN
ANDERSSON
ANDERSSON
BERGMAN
BILGE
Kvittonr: 21142
CEYLAN
CONSTANT
Kvittonr: 20792
DANIELSON
ELFVING
ERICSSON
GRENFORS
HAFNER
JOFES
JOHANSSON
Kvittonr: 21076
Kvittonr: 20756
Kvittonr: 20732
NOHRBORG
OLSSON
PALMKVIST
PAZIO
RUNESSON
Kvittonr: 20955
Kvittonr: 21171
SAMUELSSON
SETAYESH

STRAHLE

35

JESSICA

ALI

DANIEL PAUL MIKAEL

EMMY
EMELIE

SARA

PAOLINA

EMELIE

AXEL
VILLE
BJORN
OLOF
FELICIA
MIKAELA

AXEL

JOSEFIN
ALVA
JOAKIM
MAGDALENA

MAX

AMY
AVA

FRANCISCO

1(4)

15,00 hp



SVENNETEG
TAHLIN
WATKINSON
ABERG

OSTBERG

FREDRIK

PHILIP

ROSANNA

ALEXANDRA

KLARA

2(4)

35



Resetrver:

EKSTEDT
Kvittont: 20926
Kvittont: 20947
BORGSTROM
Lemontzis
AZ1Z

GRAF

SALIN
RAUTIAINEN
AHRLE
Kvittont: 20877
JENSEN LINDER
Sonstrand
Berglund
Loflund
MAGNUSSON
Kvittont: 20697
Elm

Kvittonr: 21006
Kvittont: 21018
Palshagen
Kvittont: 21060
LUNDGREN
Delfin
Kvittont: 20857
Lignell
Kvittont: 20906
Kyvittonr: 20751
Palm Wennerberg
AKERSTROM
KAUBRYTE
Kvittonr: 21168
Hellberg
Abrahamsson
Oholm
Kvittont: 20843
Kvittonr: 21026
APERIA
Kvittont: 20859
Kvittont: 20952
Tornstrand
FRITZON
Smedberg
Kvittont: 20856
Witte

Kvittont: 20876
LARSSON
Forslin
BLUHME
NILSSON
Persson

PETTERSSON

JESPER

RICKARD
Sofie
ROBIN
ANNA
ANNA
LAURA
HANNES

JOHAN
Emanuel
Hannah
Tony
SEBASTIAN

Vilma

Sebastian

DAVID
Henrik

Elias

Elin
SAMUEL
KLAUDIJA

Martin
Robin

Carolina

JAKOB

Chatlotte
SANDRA
Elsa

Oskar

EMIL

Katl
ARVID
HILDE
Olivia
THEODOR

3(4)
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Ryve

Hellsten
Kvittonr: 20967
Kvittonr: 21177
KRAIT
WEHTJE
Kyvittonr: 21189
Kvittonr: 20987
Dankowska-Tada
LINNELL ZYTO
ALVERYD
Faramarzi
STAHL
ALMBLAD
Ivars

Kvittont: 20872
Kvittont: 20865
Kvittonr: 21187
Kvittonr: 20691
ERIKSSON
GYLLENKROK
NASMAN
NASSEN
Kvittont: 20899
BACKMAN
Kvittonr: 21114
Kvittonr: 21145
Kvittonr: 20703
BRIKHA
HERNBORG
TILLBOM
Kyvittonr: 20903
EKSTROM
TOUATI
Kvittont: 21188

Linda
William

LINA
CAROLINE

Maja
ARON
LOVISA
Kerli
JOEL
LUDVIG
Carl

DAVID

CAROLINE

MARJA ELINA INKERI
LOUISE

MOLLY

ASHTAR
ROBIN
HUGO

JORGEN
BEDRIJA

4(4)

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87



